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4 juni 2018
Uitslag van Sessie 6
Groep D

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

807 Marshal 1:58.900 5  1 137,915 

804 Marshal 2:05.342 5 6.442 2 6.442 130,837 

153 Claessens, Rob 2:07.947 6 2.605 3 9.047 128,167 

172 Lameree, Mike 2:08.384 5 0.437 4 9.484 127,737 

156 Kort, Iwan 2:12.269 3 3.885 5 13.369 123,977 

161 Broekhof, Mike 2:12.412 6 0.143 6 13.512 123,847 

171 Smeenge, Roy 2:13.525 7 1.113 7 14.625 122,817 

173 Barendregt, Jarno 2:13.916 2 0.391 8 15.016 122,457 

159 Chardon, Lex 2:14.781 3 0.865 9 15.881 121,666 

151 Heus, Arno de 2:14.914 5 0.133 10 16.014 121,547 

803 Marshal 2:14.942 3 0.028 11 16.042 121,525 

158 Kreeft, Tom 2:16.092 5 1.150 12 17.192 120,497 

170 Marion, Joost van 2:16.265 6 0.173 13 17.365 120,347 

801 Marshal 2:17.407 2 1.142 14 18.507 119,342 

155 Hallers, Bert 2:17.457 7 0.050 15 18.557 119,307 

174 Weel, Ben van 2:18.760 7 1.303 16 19.860 118,187 

154 Grijsen, Joost 2:19.426 6 0.666 17 20.526 117,617 

164 Sellis, Richard 2:21.736 5 2.310 18 22.836 115,696 

165 Kasperink, Richard 2:24.642 3 2.906 19 25.742 113,376 

802 Marshal 2:24.943 3 0.301 20 26.043 113,136 

160 Chardon, Jacob 2:26.250 4 1.307 21 27.350 112,126 

166 Bekamp, M 2:28.550 6 2.300 22 29.650 110,396 

163 Planken, Tony 2:35.991 5 7.441 23 37.091 105,125 

114 Doornenbal, Falko 2:35.994 6 0.003 24 37.094 105,126 

169 Bolscher, roy 2:36.531 3 0.537 25 37.631 104,764 

167 Mierlo, Léon van 2:46.488 5 9.957 26 47.588 98,495 

175 Caballero, Remco 2:46.602 5 0.114 27 47.702 98,435 

806 Marshal 2:46.675 4 0.073 28 47.775 98,385 

162 Boereboom, Michel 2:51.934 4 5.259 29 53.034 95,375 

168 Kuik, Erwin 2:54.239 5 2.305 30 55.339 94,115 
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